Hole in One

Spieler
Erika Monnartz

Jurgen Panser

Simon Flehmer (PRO)
Manfred Quernheim
Michele Viandante
Dietmar Grass

Pim Vranken

Arno Schildgen

Dirk Sieprath

Waltraud Pammler-Balzert

Manfred Quernheim

Club

Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Aachener GC 1927
Mergelhof Sektion, GC
Mergelhof Sektion, GC

Datum
01.09.2025
05.05.2024
01.08.2018
10.07.2016
09.10.2010
25.08.2010
16.05.2010
09.09.2009
27.05.2009
19.06.2008
03.08.2006

Loch

13
13
13
13
13



